Upton, qualified to vote in Elections and in Town Affairs, to
meet at the Town Hall, in said Upton, on Monday, the four-
teenth day of August, 1933, punctually, at eight o'clock P. M.,
then and there to act on the following articles, to wit:

Article 1. To see if the Town will vote to appropriate
the sum of Two Thousand Five Hundred ($2,500.00) Dollars
of the cash in the hands of the Treasurer, January 10, 1933,
toward reducing the tax levy of the current year, as recom-
mended by the Finance Committee, or take any action there-
on.

Article 2. To see if the Town will vote to instruct the
Assessors to use the sum of Two Thousand Five Hundred
($2,500.00) Dollars, as appropriated by the town under
Article 1, toward reducing the tax levy of the current year,
as recommended by the Finance Committee.

And you are directed to serve this Warrant by posting
up attested copies thereof at each of the following places in

[...]

We, the undersigned appraisers of the Town Farm and
the personal property thereon, hereby certify that we met at
said farm on the thirtieth of December, 1933.

We beg to submit the following report.

Farm and buildings thereon $5,487 00
Two Cows 150 00
Two Calves 20 00
Two Horses 125 00
One Hundred and eight Poultry 108 00
Sixteen Tons of Hay 320 00
One Ton of Fodder 15 00
Grain 31 93
Street blankets 11 00
Harnesses 75 00
Two feed bags 2 00
Rope and tackle 5 00
Two frame sleds 60 00
Democrat wagon 25 00
Three farm wagons 100 00
Manure spreader 35 00
Two cultivators 4 00